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Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-41165
Institute Name: Malankara Catholic College

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 687 543 488
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 287 222 --- - --- -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement = reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from Institution  from the reimbursement
female) and Central Funds Private Bodies
Government
UG [3Years 452 866 1318 790 527 1 71 1204 0 0 0 1275
Program(s)]
PG [2Years 55 224 279 166 13 0 33 225 0 0 0 258
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
year the year placed Studies
(2013-14) 356 231 (2015-16) 185 52 210000 (Twop lakhs ten 113
Thousand)
(2014-15) 398 355 (2016-17) 220 80 260000 (Two lakhs Sixty 95
thousand)
(2015-16) 488 373 (2017-18) 266 74 210000 (Two Lakhs nad Ten 176
Thousand)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year students  Academic No. of students graduating in ~ No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
year placed Studies

(2014-15) 179 99 (2015-16) 75 35 260000 (Two lakhs sixty 29

Thousand)
1 &P'6'® 222 167 (2016-17) 101 42 370000 (Three lakhs 01?@1/70 6:03 AM

Seventy Thousand) s

(2016-17) 222 113 (2017-18) 68 13 260000 (Two lakhs and 31

Sixty Thousand)
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35 £6UUVU (1 WO IaKNS SIXTY 29
Thousand)
42 370000 (Three lakhs 37

Seventy Thousand)

13 260000 (Two lakhs and 31

Sixty Thousand)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

178251 (One lakh seventy eight tho
usand two hundred and fifty one)

1616500 (Sixteen lakhs sixteen tho
usand and five hundred)

7898935 (Seventy Eight Lakhs ninet
y one thousand nine hundred and t
hirty five)

29764840 (Two crores ninety seven
lakhs sixty four thousand eight hun
dred and fourty)

5347774 (Fifty three lakhs fourty se
ven thousand seven hundred and s
eventy four)

89700 (Eighty Nine thousand seven
hundred)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2016-17

Utilised Amount

238682 (Two lakhs thirty eight thou
sand and six eighty two)

1778477 (Seventeen lakhs seventy
eight thousand four hundred and s
eventy seven)

6701389 (Sixty seven lakhs thousan
d three hundred and eighty nine)

21277154 (two crores twlve lakhs s
eventy seven thousand one fifty fo
ur)

4889337 (Fourty eight lakhs eighty
nine thousand three thirty seven)

121986 (One lakhs twenty one thou
sand nine hundred eighty six)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age
1 Dr ) Thampi Thanka 60
Kumaran
2 ANISH KUMAR S 30
3 Dr SUKESH K 38
270of 6

4 Dr MANJUSHA W A 36

5 Dr MARY HELENPA 41

r 1IACDINI | & ~a

Designation

Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

A et ot ke Py o e m m

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

[P

Qualification

M. Phil 72

Ph.D

Ph.D

AN C

Experience (In
Months)

445 Yes

Yes
216 Yes
181 Yes

193 Yes

Is Associated
Last Year

Currently
working with
institution?

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

N/ AC NO ANNA—T

Joining
Date

15-06-2016 -

01-08-2012  ---
17-06-2002
16-06-2004

14-06-2006 -

2015-16

Utilised Amount

16953 (Sixteen thousand nine hund
red and fifty three)

408213 (four lakhs eight thousand t
wo hundred and thirteen)

2296782 (Twenty two lakhs ninty si
x thousand seven hundred and eig
hty two)

18071449 (One crore eighty lakhs s
eventy one thousand four hundred
and fourty nine)

4629579 (Fourty six lakhs twenty ni
ne thousands five hundred and sev
enty nine)

88110 (eighty eight thousand hund
red and ten)

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Yes, in some of the buildings

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Association
type

Leaving
Date

Regular

Regular
01/01/707%6463 AM
Regular

Regular

AAdl
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25

26
27

28

29
30

31

32

33

34

309f6

36

27

ANISH KUMAR S

Dr SUKESH K

Dr MANJUSHAW A
Dr MARY HELEN P A

JOSPINJ S

RAJINI R

ANITHA C

DrJUSTIN RAJ S

JEGANSR

Dr SUJATHA S
Dr SURESH SINGH
SUMITHA N

VIJIN DHAS M

SUNIL KUMAR N

ARYA JAYAN | C

Dr SUNITHA KUMARI

K

MINI ALPHONSE J K

ANISHA SV

MANJU D

AMUTHA LEKHA N

MARY SOBITHA M

REKHA R

SUBI'S

MARY SHYLA A

Dr SHEELA MS
SHYLA]

JOSEPHIN RENGITH
M

Dr SREEKANTH G
ANUSHA G

AUSTIN SANTHOSH
KUMART

ANITHA KUMARI R

JESPIN MERRIBA CM

AYANCI SHYNI M

RAVI SELVAKUMAR G

BHUVANESHWARI M

CIINISIIMI ~ C©

30

38

36

41

34

33

30

36

31

38

44

34

33

34

26

45

36

36

37

33

36

35

26

25

35

35

38

37

34

30

36

26

26

49

32

29

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Accictant Drafoacenr

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Camala

M. Phil
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D

M.Sc.

SLET

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D
M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

MCA

M. Phil
M. Phil
M. Phil
M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc.(Biochemistry)

M. Phil

M. Phil

NET

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.COM

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc.

NCA

72

216

181

193

127

65

72

84

110

228

109

108

111

18

253

156

133

133

109

96

121

24

24

73

145

97

49

60

49

24

24

229

88

QQ
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Voo

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Voo

01-08-2012

17-06-2002

16-06-2004

14-06-2006

05-09-2007

07-01-2008

11-11-2012

09-07-2012

09-07-2012

15-06-2016

26-07-2000

22-06-2009

05-08-2009

10-01-2012

05-06-2016

28-06-2000

07-03-2005

20-06-2007

20-06-2007

22-06-2009

21-06-2010

24-06-2008

15-06-2016

15-06-2016

16-06-2017

16-06-2008

16-06-2008

28-06-2010

24-06-2014

26-07-2014

24-06-2014

15-06-2016

15-06-2016

21-06-1999

13-07-2011

21 N7.92N11

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

- Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
Regular
Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

30-04-2018  Adhoc/

Contractual

- Regular

Regular
-- Regular
Regular
Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

- Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

01/01/70£6:03 AM

Adhoc /
Contractual

o Daactilar
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62

63
64

65
66
4 0of 6
67
68

69

AYANCI SHYNI M

RAVI SELVAKUMAR G

BHUVANESHWARI M

SUNSUHIG S
ARUNAYV S
EBANESAR T

Dr ALBIN JOSE S

JALAJA

DEEPABS
SUNITHAGR
JELSA MARIA JAMES

MARY CISIN SHEMA
NAYAKI A

ANIA G

SANTHINIK S

REETHU PRINCE K

JENNITA M SHALIN

RIEONA LAWRANCE

SHYNI K

SUJI MOL S

MARY SUBA

Dr THANGAVEL
REENAEM
JASMINE K
SHEEBA C

JOSY VINCENT

Dr REGEES
Dr DAVID RAJ C

VICTORIA JAYAFIN
NISHAS L

Dr ANTO AM
BRINDHA MARY V T
VIJILA HELEN MARY
G

LAIUS
ANDREWSLIN JANI V
REENAT
DrHEMATA

SALINI P
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26

49

32

32

34

44

38

33

39

54

32

42

28

29

28

26

25

26

30

33

30

45

49

42

46

50

41

28

30

26

40

40

35

36

32

32

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc.

MCA

M.E.

MCA

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

SLET

Ph.D

NET

M.A

M.A

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

24

229

88

88

120

131

36

24

127

85

72

49

36

48

24

24

12

24

24

13

73

241

237

121

36

285

252

36

61

24

233

211

174

142

141

114
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

15-06-2016

21-06-1999

13-07-2011

21-07-2011

24-06-2008

05-09-2007

17-08-2015

15-06-2016

03-01-2008

01-07-2011

12-01-2012

25-06-2014

06-07-2015

23-06-2014

19-01-2016

15-06-2016

15-06-2016

15-06-2016

21-01-2016

15-07-2017

14-06-2017

18-06-1999

08-09-1998

24-06-2008

01-12-2015

14-10-1998

09-07-2001

06-07-2015

15-06-2016

15-06-2016

12-02-2002

15-12-2003

14-06-2006

04-10-2007

22-06-2009

12-07-2010

30-04-2018

31-10-2017

20-04-2017

30-04-2018

01/01/70

30-04-2018

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Regular
Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular
Regular
, 6:03 AM
Regular
Regular

Regular
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65 LAJUS 40  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 211 Yes Yes 15-12-2003 - Regular

66 ANDREWSLIN JANIV 35  Assistant Professor ~ Female M. Phil 174 Yes Yes 14-06-2006 - Regular

67 REENAT 36  Assistant Professor ~ Female M. Phil 142 Yes Yes 04-10-2007 - Regular

68 Dr HEMATA 32  Assistant Professor ~ Female Ph.D 141 Yes Yes 22-06-2009  --- Regular

69 SALINI P 32 Assistant Professor ~ Female M. Phil 114 Yes No 12-07-2010  30-04-2018  Regular

70 DIVYAT RAJ 32  Assistant Professor ~ Female SLET 96 Yes Yes 18-01-2011 - Regular

71 Dr ANTONY S 31 Assistant Professor ~ Male Ph.D 61 Yes Yes 15-06-2016 - Regular

72 JEMMA A 47  Assistant Professor ~ Female MSW 276 Yes Yes 15-06-2015 - Adhoc/
Contractual

73 ASWATHY ASHOK 27  Assistant Professor ~ Female MSW 48 Yes Yes 07-07-2014  --- Adhoc/
Contractual

74 JAYASIBIS 35  Assistant Professor ~ Female M. Phil 132 Yes Yes 14-09-2007 - Regular

75 LIMA ROSE 33 Assistant Professor ~ Female M. Phil 105 Yes Yes 22-07-2009  --- Regular

76 ANEEBA 32 Assistant Professor ~ Female M. Phil 107 Yes Yes 07-07-2009  --- Regular

77 HERBIN BASALIUSH 31  Assistant Professor ~ Female M.Sc. 96 Yes Yes 16-06-2010 - Adhoc /
R Contractual

78 ASHVIN SANTHIASYV 32  Assistant Professor ~ Female M. Phil 65 Yes Yes 01-02-2013  --- Regular

79 MOLLY M ROSE 35  Assistant Professor ~ Female M. Phil 36 Yes Yes 14-09-2015 - Regular

80 THOMSON 53  Assistant Professor  Male M. Phil 228 Yes Yes 05-07-1999  --- Regular

81 RAJAKUAMRI S 40  Assistant Professor ~ Female M.A 170 Yes Yes 04-06-2004 - Regular

82 Dr USHA KUMARI 44 Assistant Professor ~ Female Ph.D 105 Yes Yes 10-12-2009 - Regular

83 Dr SELVARANI S 36  Assistant Professor ~ Female Ph.D 37 Yes Yes 06-07-2015  --- Regular

84 CELIN SANTHYA M 38  Assistant Professor ~ Female M.LISc 108 Yes Yes 14-12-2009 - Adhoc /
Contractual

85 BRABIN EZHIL ROSE 36 Other Male M. Phil 60 Yes Yes 01-08-2013  --- Adhoc/
Contractual

86 Dr REJINSILVESTRS 28  Assistant Professor ~ Male Ph.D 25 Yes Yes 15-06-2016 - Regular

87 Rexlin Beaula 28  Assistant Professor ~ Female M. Phil 14 Yes Yes 12-06-2017 - Adhoc/
Contractual

88 Bini G) 28  Assistant Professor ~ Female M. Phil 1 No Yes 19-06-2018 - Adhoc /
Contractual

89 Dr Sam Abraham 38  Assistant Professor  Male Ph.D 1 No Yes 11-06-2018 - Regular

90 Olivia George 25  Assistant Professor ~ Female NET 1 No Yes 13-06-2018 - Regular

91 Jasmala joy 33 Assistant Professor  Female M.Sc. 1 No Yes 11-06-2018 - Adhoc /
Contractual

92 Shiny T L 36  Assistant Professor ~ Female M. Phil 140 Yes Yes 05-09-2007  --- Regular

93 Kani Ruban T 46  Assistant Professor ~ Male M. Phil 1 No Yes 11-06-2018 - Adhoc /
Contractual

94 Dr Venkat raman 34  Assistant Professor  Male Ph.D 1 No Yes 17-06-2018 - Regular

ATVR

95 Dr Gibin SR 28  Assistant Professor  Male Ph.D 13 Yes Yes 19-06-2017 - Regular

96 Jebancy V 23 Assistant Professor ~ Female M. Phil 12 Yes Yes 18-09-2017 - Adhoc/
Contractual

97 Bementa E 30  Assistant Professor ~ Female M. Phil 1 No Yes 11-06-2018 - Adhoc /
Contractual

98 Dr Biju 33  Assistant Professor ~ Male Ph.D 1 No Yes 03-06-2018  --- Regular

5 9®f 660dwinJoseph 32  Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 13 Yes Yes 12-06-2017 (31 /01/705@0@3 AM

Contractual

100  Prabin K Rajendran 33  Assistant Professor  Male MSW 18 Yes Yes 01-02-2017 - Adhoc/

Contractual



All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking...

98

99

100

101
102
103
104

105

107
108
109

110

AN

112
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Dr Biju

Godwin Joseph

Prabin K Rajendran

Asha Raj
Athira CR
Raji R |
Jisha
Abisha D P

Mary Vijayam Elias
JinjuV)

Vijaya Shoba W
Dr Sowmya S
Dr Abitha Gladis N K

Dr Beaula rani KR

Dr Anoop Sreekumar

RS

Dr Jaba Raj

33

32

33

32

24

25

31

25

25

41

29

39

30

34

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Ph.D

M. Phil

MSW

NET

NET

NET

SET

SET

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

13

18

96

135
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Yes

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-06-2018

12-06-2017

01-02-2017

11-06-2018

11-06-2018

11-06-2018

16-06-2018

09-06-2018

13-06-2018

11-06-2018

11-12-2017

11-06-2018

11-06-2018

11-06-2018

11-06-2018

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Regular
-- Regular
Regular
Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
Regular
Regular

- Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular
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